CITY OF WILLARD Offie tise onl

i PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Fee:
P. 0. BOX 367, WILLARD, OH 44890-0367
T IMWWILLARDOHIOGOV e
HOME
SEWER TAP PERMIT APPLICATION Rev: 7/2024

PROJECT ADDRESS City, State Zip __Willard, Ohio 44890
OWNER: Phone
Address City, State Zip
Email:
CONTRACTOR: Phone
Address City, State Zip
Email:
BUILDING USE:

PERMITS REQUESTED:

[] SEWER TAP FOR STRUCTURE

[] SEWER TAP FOR SUBDIVISION

[ CONNECTION INSPECTION FEE

Description of Work

Material to be Used:

VALUE OF WORK BEING DONE: $

(Property owners doing their own work should include their material price plus 50% for their labor)

NOTES:  Asite plan is required to show location of the utility.
Plans or drawings that detail or show methods and means of construction and materials are required.
Contractors must be registered with the City.
Excavation in the street or alley requires a separate Street / Alley Permit.

INSPECTIONS: Inspections are required prior to backfilling or covering the newly installed utility. Call for
inspections a minimum of 24 hours in advance if possible. A fee of $25 will be required for reinspection(s).
Inspections should coincide with normal business hours.

| hereby certify that | have read and examined this application and know the information to be true and correct. All
provisions of the City of Willard’s Ordinance will be complied with. The granting of a utility permit does not presume
to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of the City of Willard Ordinance or other governing regulations.

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR/OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE

FEES ON BACK OF THIS PAGE


http://www.willardohio.gov/

TAP FEES SHALL BE DOUBLED FOR PROJECTS LOCATED OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

SEWER TAP FEES
INSIDE CITY LIMITS

TYPE OCCUPANCY

Single Family Dwelling

Multi-Family Dwelling: First Unit

Each Additional Unit

Motel or Hotel: First Unit

Each Additional Unit

Business and Professional Building Including Up to 4 Lavatories and Water Closets-----------

Each Additional Lavatory, Water Closet or combination Over 4

Restaurants
Drive-In

Seating Capacity10 or less

11to 25
2610 35

Over 35

Service Station

Mobile Home Parks: Per Mobile Home

Subdivisions
Initial Tap for Extension

Each additional lot/unit
Each Buildable Lot

Rest Homes, Nursing Homes or Extended Care Facilities

First Unit
Each Additional Unit

Hospital: Base Fee
Each Hospital Bed

Industrial (per 100 gals/day of waste water flow)

Connection Inspection Fee------------

FEE

950.00

950.00
250.00

950.00
250.00

950.00
200.00

950.00
950.00
1,250.00
1,400.00
1,550.00

950.00
550.00
2,000.00

200.00
950.00

950.00
200.00

950.00
75.00

200.00

75.00




