

CITY OF WILLARD

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
P. O. BOX 367, WILLARD, OH 44890-0367
PHONE 419-935-6555 • FAX 419-933-4545
WWW.WILLARDOHIO.GOV

SEWER	TAP	PERMIT	APPL	ICAT	ON

Office Use Only				
Fee:				
Date:				

Rev: 7/2024

PROJEC ⁻	T ADDRESS	City,	State Zip	Willard, Ohio 44890 .
OWNER:			_ Phone _	
Address _		City, State Zip		
Email:				
CONTRA	CTOR:		_ Phone _	
Address _		City, State Zip		
Email:				
	G USE:			
	ITS REQUESTED:			EL BILBEFORE
☐ SEWE	ER TAP FOR STRUCTURE			
☐ SEWE	ER TAP FOR SUBDIVISION			
☐ CON	NECTION INSPECTION FEE			THOUGGING PARTIE
Description	on of Work			
	o be Used:			
VALUE O	F WORK BEING DONE: \$			
(Property	owners doing their own work should	include their material price plus	s 50% for tl	neir labor)
NOTES:	A site plan is required to show local Plans or drawings that detail or should contractors must be registered with Excavation in the street or alley respect to the street or all the street	ow methods and means of con the contract that the City.		nd materials are required.
inspection	IONS: Inspections are required priors a minimum of 24 hours in advance as should coincide with normal busing	e if possible. A fee of \$25 will be		
provisions	ertify that I have read and examined of the City of Willard's Ordinance we thority to violate or cancel the provision.	ill be complied with. The granti	ng of a utili	ty permit does not presume
SIGNATU	RE OF CONTRACTOR/OWNER OR	R AUTHORIZED AGENT		DATE

TAP FEES SHALL BE DOUBLED FOR PROJECTS LOCATED OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

SEWER TAP FEES INSIDE CITY LIMITS						
TYPE OCCUPANCY	<u>FEE</u>					
Single Family Dwelling	950.00					
Multi-Family Dwelling: First Unit Each Additional Unit	950.00 250.00					
Motel or Hotel: First UnitEach Additional Unit	950.00 250.00					
Business and Professional Building Including Up to 4 Lavatories and Water Closets Each Additional Lavatory, Water Closet or combination Over 4	950.00 200.00					
Restaurants Drive-In	950.00 950.00 1,250.00 1,400.00 1,550.00					
Service Station	950.00					
Mobile Home Parks: Per Mobile Home	550.00					
Subdivisions Initial Tap for Extension Each additional lot/unit Each Buildable Lot	2,000.00 200.00 950.00					
Rest Homes, Nursing Homes or Extended Care Facilities First Unit Each Additional Unit Each Additional Unit	950.00 200.00					
Hospital: Base FeeEach Hospital Bed	950.00 75.00					
Industrial (per 100 gals/day of waste water flow)	200.00					
Connection Inspection Fee	75.00					